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DM Pimpel individuellt Fasjon
Arr. Nora-Gyttorps fiskeklubb

Camilla Stjarnholm

Lena Gothberg
Anneli Nilsson

Kristina Larsson
Inger Ekbom
Tuula Pesonen

Henrik Lindgren
Ludwig Hedberg
Robert Funke
Jocke Eriksson

Emil Pistol

Marcus Lundberg
Per Stenquist
Patrik Asp

Tomas Uzusienis
Joakim Lundberg
David Eriksson
Nicklas Gustavsson
Andreas Jacobsson
Jesper Dyberg
Christoffer Wibell
Robert Thornadsson
Leo Engstrom

Thomas Larsson
Olle Eriksson
Per Hall

Jan Bergstrom

Hallsbergs Sfk

NGF
NGF

NGF
NGF
Karlskoga Afk

NGF
NGF
NGF
NGF
Degerfors Afk
Degerfors Afk
Karlskoga Afk
Karlskoga Afk
NGF
Degerfors Afk
NGF
NGF
NGF
NGF
NGF
Karlskoga Afk
NGF

NGF
NGF
NGF
NGF

1354 gr

1716 gr
770 gr

3206 gr
1244 gr
426 gr

7435 gr
4252 gr
3944 gr
3872 gr
2172 gr
2008 gr
1960 gr
1958 gr
1934 gr
1862 gr
1782 gr
1726 gr
1662 gr
1556 gr
1294 gr
818 gr
0 gr

7650 gr
6165 gr
5772 gr
5596 gr
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Per Nilsson

Ove Rosén

Mats Olsson
Pelle Antonsson
PO Eriksson
Nisse Ekbom
Kenneth Hansson
Mikael Fallman
Leif Eriksson
Goran Fors

UIf Eriksson
Micke Rehnberg
Jan-Erik Stange
Mats Carlsson
Ulf Stenquist
Hakan Talberg
Benga Grasberg
Anders Jansson
Mikael Andersson

Bengt-Ove Pettersson
Pentti Harmaala
Nils Lovén
Kurt-Arne Larsson
Reino Mujo
Hakan Jansson
Rolf Ohlen

L-G Wadman

Jan Norén

Jan Magnusson
Jonny Skoglund
Jorma Kojo

NGF
NGF
Karlskoga Afk
NGF
NGF
NGF
NGF
Karlskoga Afk
NGF
NGF
NGF
NGF
NGF
NGF
Karlskoga Afk
NGF
NGF
Karlskoga Afk
Frovi

NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF
Degerfors Afk
NGF

Sfk Vattnan
Karlskoga Afk
Hallsbergs Sfk
NGF

NGF
Degerfors Afk

5306 gr
5292 gr
5040 gr
4666 gr
4104 gr
3412 gr
3376 gr
3224 gr
3056 gr
2882 gr
2532 gr
2378 gr
2216 gr
2086 gr
1992 gr
1596 gr
1438 gr

590 gr

448 gr

4386 gr
4204 gr
3632 gr
3588 gr
2716 gr
2194 gr
2096 gr
2036 gr
1936 gr
1886 gr
1518 gr

722 gr



